116
113
112
112
110

114
113
112
111
109

115
112
112
110
100

114
110
110
107
106

114
112
109
108
103

114
111
110
108
102

111
110
110
108
104

1. Mai Gruppenschiessen 2019

Gruppenwettkampf D: Ordonnanz

Resultat
563
Hirlimann Diane
Suter Michael
Berchem Sandra
Hug Martin
Hauser Urs
559
Gmiir Benedikt
Blsser Elmar
Blisser Mario
Gmiur Urs
Gmiur Peter
549
Blchler André
Schertenleib Peter
Vogele Hugo
Schwarz Jurg
Weidmann Leo
547
Hegi Pierre
Hegi Gertrud
Mathis Christian
Portig Fritz
Casati Michael
546

Zgraggen Georg
Infanger Adolf

Fedier Albin
Aregger Peter
Betschart Paul
545
Zogg Philippe
Stierli Urs
Fluri Jeannine
Keller Ernst
Zogg Corina
543
Midller Martin
Michaud Markus
Erb Werner
Lathi Paul
Werder Christoph
542

1968
1970
1972
1959
1987

1958
1959
1959
1972
1974

1946
1987

Gruppen Name

Zimmerberg

m< unounmuon

Barafall

moun<<L

Randschiitzen
Y
E

1953 V

1967
1945

1962
1968
1972
1946
1974

1951
1946
1941
1953
1949

1977
1957
1966
1957
1970

1951

1962

1943

1950

1956
0

S

SV
Mouchenkiller
S

S

S

SV

E
Kreuzegg
Vv

SV

SV

Kugelblitz
Vv

S

SV

v

Vv

JU-52

Wadenswil
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Amden
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Bachs
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-90
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Oberrieden
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Amsteg
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Kar

Kar

Kar

Regensdorf-Watt

Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Embrach

Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Diibendorf

Gabe

200.--

120.--

70.--

50.--



114
112
111
106
99

114
109
108
108
103
10
113
113
107
105
101
11
111
109
109
107
103
12
114
111
110
102
101
13
110
109
108
107
100
14
113
109
107
104
98
15
111
109
106
105
98
16
110
109

Rothacher  Urs
Thum Karin
Desio Elisa
Schwarz Sonja
Schwarz Wolfgang
542

Henggeler Bernhard
Kleiner Janine
Kaufmann Bruno

Zellweger Adolf
Sonderegger Heinz

539
Weidmann  Thomas
Kuntner Willi
Gaumann Hans
Schmid Willy
Hardmeier  Martin

539
Rollin Terry

Nussbaumer Lukas
Rogenmoser Raphael
Rogenmoser Walter
Henggeler  Alois

538
Berger Guido
Grieb Daniel
Drittenbass Peter
Zircher Hans
Maag Gottlieb

534
Leuthold Emil
Fehr Urs
Oertig Hans
Dietrich Bruno

Brennwald  Erich
531

Albrecht Walter

Albrecht Markus

Albrecht Thomas

Wiesendange! Christian

Albrecht Michael

529
Meier Rino
Baltensperger Mirjam
Haller Horst
Willi Herbert
Vogel Hans
529
Gerwer Patrick
Steffen Carmen

1945
1965
1980
1974
1974
0
1941
1996
1942
1944
1952
0
1966
1949
1949
1948
1976
0
2006
1996
1986
1951
1956

0 Trottebuebe 1

1967
1971
1946
1945
1956
0
1956
1954
1951
1945
1953
0
1951
1955
1985
1988
1993
0
1985
1988
1965
1952
1956
0
1970
1967

Johanniter
SV

E

SV

SV

Vv

Dieli 1
S

SV

SV

SV

E
Raten
uiz

E

E

Vv

Vv

S

S

SV
SV

Vv
Allen
Vv

Vv

Vv

SV

\
Neeri 1

\%
\Y
E
E
E

Bichirai

E

E

S

Vv

Vv
Wasenbiihll
S

S

Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Wadenswil
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Kar
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Dielsdorf
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-90
Unterageri
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90

Bachenbiilach

Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Kar
Stgw-57/03
Baretswil
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Neerach
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Windlach
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03

Danikon-Hiittikon

Stgw-90
Stgw-57/03

20.--



108
102
100
17
109
109
106
106
99
18
108
108
107
103
101
19
113
112
106
99
93
20
114
109
104
102
88
21
110
104
103
102
97
22
106
105
104
104
96
23
110
105
99
99
98
24
105
104
104
99

Imhof

Urs

Dubendorfer Heiri

von Arx

529

Meier
Solci
Spuhler

Adrian

Hansruedi
Max
Martin

Brandenberge Enrico

Rolf

Brupbacher
527
Baumgartner Thomas

Klose Karin
Meierhofer  Paul
Meierhofer Daniel
Griesser Brigitte
523
Kramer Samuel
Kramer Christoph
Bosshard Jakob
Zobeli Ernst
Willi Erhard
517
Oehler Hans
Rohr Beat
Schwengeler Ernst

Eichenberger Erich

Bachmann

516

Eugster
Bucher
Bucher
Maag
Winzeler

515

Meier
Keller
Maurhofer
Maurhofer
Keller

511

Kalin
Schiipbach
Ruchti
Marthaler
Meier

506

Duchéne
Meier

Rudolf

Fredy
Markus
Heinz
Hans
Richard

Marcel
Markus
Lucas
Hansjorg
Beat

Sepp
Heinz

Willy
Ernst
Konrad

René
Andreas

Baumgartner Manfred

Duchéne

Jacqueline

1953 V
1962 S
1975 E
0 Zentrumschmocker
1954 V
1955 V
1953 V
1953 V
1953 V
0 Haslil
1964
1966
1960
1964
1964
0 Cheibeguet
1986 E
1988 E
1948 SV
1959 V
1958 V
0 Oewi
1932 SV
1972 S
1946 SV
1943 SV
1943 sV
0 Sineggl
1947 SV
1963 S
1963 S
1955 V
1939 SV
0 Die Angriffigen
1969 S
1967 S
1993 E
Vv
E

»w nmu n v mn

1956
1976

0 Moucheifrasser
1945 SV
1942 sV
1949 sV
1934 SV
1966 S

0 Hasli2
1961 S
1967 S
1958 V
1968 S

Stgw-90
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-90

Wasterkingen

Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Weiach
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Windlach
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Kar
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03

Ziirich Hirslanden-Riesbach

Kar
Stgw-90
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-90
Steinmaur
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-90
Stgw-57/03
Glattfelden
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Dallikon
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Weiach
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03



94
25
104
104
102
102
94
26
103
102
101
100
100
27
106
106
104
101
88
28
108
102
100
92
81
29
111
105
98
86
68
30
107
102
98
91
72

Baumgartner Kurt

506
Schuler Roman
Bosshard Hans
Nussbaumer Judith
Merz Josef
Henggeler Marco
506
Sutter Edgar
Burkhalter  Fritz
Langmeier  Bruno
Schneider Gerhard
Heiniger Hugo
505
Tenz Roland
Sigrist Julia
Lienhard Walter
Kleiner Peter
Schneider Glnter
483
Schmidli Dominik
Schmidli Iréne
Leemann Christa
Solci Marlies
Kohler Heinz
468
Wojcik Alfons
Greuter Roland
Kappeler Hans
Frey Peter
Rufer Felix
470
Bernegger  Emil
Schlatter Walter
Bertschi Andreas
Lips Kurt
Lips Kurt

1960 S
0 Giisch
1983 E
1941 SV
1993 E
1934 SV
1994 E
0 Buchs2
1938 SV
1945 SV
1957 V
1958 V
1945 sV
0 Frauenpower
1955 V
2004 U17
1943 sV
1948 SV
1940 SV
0 Miiliwieschlopfer
1991 E
1962 S
1959 V
1960 S
1948 SV
0 Randschiitze
1950 V
1945 SV
1951 V
1944 SV
1939 SV
0 Feuferfahnli
1948 SV
1947 SV
1968 S
1963 S
1935 SV

Stgw-90
Unterageri
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Kar
Stgw-90
Buchs ZH
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-57/02
Stgw-57/03
Rafz
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/02
Wasterkingen
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Oberglatt
Kar
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/02
Stgw-90
Stgw-57/02
Oberglatt 20.-
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-57/02
Stgw-90
Stgw-90



